Wattstopper
20-amp Light Almond, dual controlled rolled receptacle
Part No. WRC-20-2-LA
Wireless Receptacle Controls facilitate occupancy-based
AutoOn/Auto-Off control of plug loads without the need to wire
receptacles to room controllers. A WRC transmitter works with WRC
RF-enabled relay-controlled receptacles.
Features & Benefits
20A duplex receptacle, Full controlled Works with all DLM occupancy sensors
Digital Lighting Management components plug together on a free-
topology Category 5e DLM local network
Two mounting options for convenient installation in
acoustic tile or to other surfaces
Operates in quiet 915 MHz band to avoid interference LED indicator communicates status during binding
Duplex receptacles with a choice of one or two controlled outlets
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Wattstopper Color Light Almond
UPC Number 754182938889 Country Of Origin China
Dimensions
Product  Width US  1.72 in Product  Weight  US   3.58 oz
Product  Volume US  11.1 cu in Product  Depth US  1.54 in
Product  Height  US   4.19 in
Technical Information
Amperage 20 A
May 01 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca